PINEHURST GARDEN CLUB

Grant Request Form

Guidelines: The Pinehurst Garden Club welcomes donation requests which meet the mission and purpose of the Pinehurst Garden Club. Grants will be considered that support local projects or programs directed towards community horticultural improvements and/or educational opportunities which teach the importance of horticultural awareness. Please complete the following form and mail to Pinehurst Garden Club, PO Box 4006, Pinehurst NC 28374-4006 or deliver to any active Pinehurst Garden Club member. Use back of form to provide any additional information you wish to share.

Name of Submitter:
Address:
Email:Phone number
Name of organization requesting funds
Description of proposed project to be funded
Location of Project:
When are the funds needed?
Timeline of project: When will it be started and the approximate completion date:
Amount requested from Pinehurst Garden Club \$
Will this amount cover the complete cost of project? Yes No If not, where will additional funds come from:

(Please use the back of this form to provide any additional information you would like to share).

The Pinehurst Garden Club Executive Board is solely responsible for making donation decisions. It meets on the first week of each month, from September – May. Requests will be considered during the first monthly meeting following receipt of the request. The contact person will be notified of approval or denial. (Grant recipients will be encouraged to provide feedback, pictures, or article of the successfully completed project). (rev. 2022)